Categoria
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Posizione

O OO NOOUVLEAE WNPR

Cognome e Nome
Sabatini Nico
Giuntoli Diego
Soldi Simone
Pera Tony
Castagnoli Luca
Rizzo Felice
Pellegrini Andrea
Corbo Niklas
Cappella Mattia
Parise Angelo
Amoroso Vito Pio
Malavarca Enrico
Scali Matteo
Elefante Nicky
Papasidero Domenico
Gonnella Nicola
Mancini Andrea
Lombardi Davide
Tempesti Giulio
Vigiani Igor
Grazzini Giovanni
Signorini Lorenzo

L’ANGOLO DEL PIRATA

Squadra

Asd Ciclosvigliama
Cicli Puccinelli
Olimpia Cycling Team Asd
Pucci Club Ciclismo
Team Lenzi Bike Asd
Asd Trycicle

M & G Sport Asd
Team Lenzi Bike Asd
Team Lenzi Bike Asd
Agliana Ciclismo Asd
Ac Sianese Cicli Botta
Team Tredici Bike

Drs Bike Asd

Cicli Puccinelli
Agliana Ciclismo Asd
Team Galluzzi Acqua e Sapone
Asd Trycicle

Team Lenzi Bike Asd
Comitato Uisp Pistoia
Asd Team Vallone

Mt Bike Team 2001
Cicli Puccinelli

Posizione ass.
2
3
7
9
17
18
)
25
27
31
35
40
44
48
49
51
55
68
71
74
81
87

Pett.

18

14
15
23

21
22
211
17
13

220

10
25

11
20

Time

1.34.46.01
1.34.46.02
1.34.48.70
1.34.49.20
1.34.50.50
1.34.40.60
1.34.50.70
1.34.53.20
1.34.53.60
1.34.56.20
1.34.56.70
1.34.59.40
1.35.01.70
1.35.03.20
1.35.03.40
1.35.04.20
1.35.10.70
1.35.17.70
1.35.19.00
1.35.20.70
1.35.28.00
1.35.31.40

Media km/h
42,42
42,42
42,42
42,40
42,39
42.39
42,39
42,37
42,37
42,35
42,35
42,32
42,31
42,29
42,29
42,29
42,24
42,19
42,18
42,17
42,11
42.,09



